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Seal-Fast 
Dome Head Sealed Blind Rivet

Body Material 

Aluminium Alloy Steel

Mandrel Material 

= 3,3mm

= 4,1mm

= 4,9mm

 4,8mm

 4,0mm

 3,2mm
PART #

D2
+/-0,2 k ≤

3,2x6,5 RS32-065-ANS

6,0 1,4

0,5-2,0

1070 N 1245 N

10.000

3,2x8,0 RS32-080-ANS 2,0-3,5 10.000

3,2x9,5 RS32-095-ANS 3,5-5,0 10.000

3,2x10,5 RS32-105-ANS 5,0-6,5 10.000

PART #
D2

+/-0,2 k ≤

4x8 RS40-080-ANS

8,0 1,7

0,5-3,5

1710 N 2240 N

10.000

4x9,5 RS40-095-ANS 3,5-5,5 10.000

4x11 RS40-110-ANS 4,5-6,5 10.000

4x12,5 RS40-125-ANS 6,5-8,0 5.000

4x15 RS40-150-ANS 8,0-10,5 5.000

PART #
D2

+/-0,2 k ≤

4,8x8 RS48-080-ANS

9,5 2,0

1,0-3,0

2230 N 3070 N

5.000

4,8x9,5 RS48-095-ANS 3,0-4,5 5.000

4,8x11 RS48-110-ANS 4,5-6,0 5.000

4,8x12,5 RS48-125-ANS 6,0-7,5 5.000

4,8x14 RS48-140-ANS 7,5-9,0 5.000

4,8x16 RS48-160-ANS 9,0-11,0 5.000

4,8x18 RS48-180-ANS 11,0-13,0 5.000


